CROWN CREEK CATTLE

Crowns Gold Miner

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Weight:

Crowns Gold Miner

HI

5

01/04/2023

BI1105353

$3,000.00

Bull & Barrel Longhorns
Crown Creek Cattle LLC

63.0000 on 06/07/2025
58.0000 on 01/04/2023
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